
Maastricht City Races - Day 2 (WRE)
Maastricht 12.5.2024

KOVZ

Mats TALLOEN
Omega
Omloop : Man Children -12
Afstand : 2900m
Tijd : 0:25:36 (8'50"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor GEVAERT 0:14:36
2. Rune SELS 0:15:33

1. 187 00:01:03 87m 12'04"/km
2. 178 00:02:22 00:03:25 133m 17'48"/km
3. 175 00:01:15 00:04:40 94m 13'18"/km
4. 169 00:01:15 00:05:55 125m 10'00"/km
5. 172 00:00:54 00:06:49 61m 14'45"/km
6. 117 00:02:34 00:09:23 110m 23'20"/km
7. 115 00:01:45 00:11:08 124m 14'07"/km
8. 122 00:01:51 00:12:59 177m 10'27"/km
9. 123 00:01:57 00:14:56 125m 15'36"/km

10. 139 00:02:23 00:17:19 213m 11'11"/km
11. 141 00:01:14 00:18:33 105m 11'45"/km
12. 138 00:01:07 00:19:40 113m 9'53"/km
13. 136 00:02:24 00:22:04 137m 17'31"/km
14. 130 00:01:31 00:23:35 139m 10'55"/km
15. 120 00:00:59 00:24:34 100m 9'50"/km
16. 101 00:00:53 00:25:27 88m 10'02"/km
17. 999 00:00:09 00:25:36 34m 4'25"/km
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